125000073312

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Notices)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
,				
Cadified Conies Cadificates of Status				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
.,				

Office Use Only



700445087487

02/21/25--01001--009 ***125.00

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJEC'	ACACIA 3780 LLC					
SOBULC		Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.				
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:				
	LUIS F. JARAMILLO MESA					
		Name of Person				
	ACACIA 3780 LLC		ì			
		Firm/Company	-			
	1155 BRICKELL BAY DR APT 3010					
		Address	•			
	MIAMI, FL 33131		. !			
	C info@jcbsolutionsinc.net	ity/State and Zip Code				
		for future annual report notificat	ion)			
or further	information concerning this matter, please	call:				
	LUIS F. JARAMILLO MESA 86	296-1833				
	Name of Person A	rea Code Daytime Telephon	e Number			
Enclosed i	is a check for the following amount:					
□\$125.00	0 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section D	ivision			
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited	Liability Company is:					
ACACIA 378	30 LLC					
	ust contain the words "Limited I	Liability Comp	oany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and	: street address of the principal of	ffice of the Lir	nited Liability Company is:			
<u>i</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Ad-	dress:		
1155 BRICK MIAMI, FL 3	ELL BAY DR APT 3010 33131		1155 BRICKELL BAY DR MIAMI, FL 33131	: APГ 3010		
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, of company cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration a street address of the registered	Registered Ag n.)		individual or		
	JC Business Solutions Inc					
Name						
	7500 NW 25th ST Suite 237					
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			•		
Doral, Florida 33122		, , <u>1</u>				
	City	State	Zip			
place designated in this cer further agree to comply wit	istered agent and to accept servic tificate, I hereby accept the appo h the provisions of all statutes re at the obligations of my position a Registe	ointment as reg lating to the p as registered a	ristered agent and agree to ac roper and complete performa gent as provided for in Chapt ignature (REQUIRED)	ct in this capacity. I nice of my duties, and I		
		(50111110	**************************************			

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGRM	MADERASEINGENIERIA LLC
	7500 NW 25TH ST SUITE 237
	DORAL, FL 33122
AMBR	LUIS F, JARAMILLO-MESA
	1155 BRICKELL BAY DR APT 3010
	MIAMI, FL 33131
AMBR	ANA SIERRA
	1155 BRICKELL BAY DR APT 3010
	MIAMI, FL 33131
	•
	`` ;
AMBR	JOSE L. LOPEZ-SIERRA
	1155 BRICKELL BAY DR APT 3010
	MIAMI, FL 33131
	,
	
	,
	1
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date mus	it be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	to be spectific and cannot be more than tive business days prior to or 50 days after
	on not made the analysis is statuted. Climan and improve at index will use by the de-
	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
the document's effective date on the Depa	rtment of State's records.
ADDICE DATE OF THE SEC	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	
DECLUBRO CLON . TURB	
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	1116 7-110-7110
	LUIS FELIPE JLLO
	
C:	of a manufacture and another includes a second of the seco
	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
I nis gocument is	s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
i am aware that a	ny false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a thire	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee